
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00984

11/20/2
020

CITIBANK Plaintiff
CITIBANK vs. GIDEON,
SUSAN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00499

11/20/2
020

COFFEY, 
PETE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. COFFEY, PETE III

THREATEN AN ACT OF 
VIOLENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00226

11/20/2
020

COMBRINK, DONALD 
KEITH Person 1

COMBRINK, DONALD 
KEITH and GOLAY, 
KATHRYN JOANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00115

11/20/2
020

DANCEY, TIMOTHY 
F. Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00077

11/20/2
020

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY 
vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00077

11/20/2
020

EX REL Defendant
VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY 
vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00096

11/20/2
020

FINCHAM, NICOLE 
MICHELE Defendant

SOUCEK, ERIC JOHN 
vs. FINCHAM, NICOLE 
MICHELE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00984

11/20/2
020

GIDEON, SUSAN 
D Defendant

CITIBANK vs. GIDEON,
SUSAN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00226

11/20/2
020

GOLAY, KATHRYN 
JOANNE Person 2

COMBRINK, DONALD 
KEITH and GOLAY, 
KATHRYN JOANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00227

11/20/2
020

GOTTMAN, GARRETT 
JAMES Person 1

GOTTMAN, GARRETT 
JAMES and PANDO, 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00114

11/20/2
020

JOHNSTONE, RITA 
VIRGINIA Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00146

11/20/2
020

KEELER, CHRISTOPHER 
GALE Defendant

KEELER, SHELLY D. 
vs. KEELER, 
CHRISTOPHER GALE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00146

11/20/2
020

KEELER, SHELLY 
D. Plaintiff

KEELER, SHELLY D. 
vs. KEELER, 
CHRISTOPHER GALE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00569

11/20/2
020

KELLY, KRISTIN 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. KELLY, KRISTIN 
NICOLE

RAPE-FIRST DEGREE-RAPE 
BY INSTRUMENTATION AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00227

11/20/2
020

PANDO, ELIZABETH Person

2

GOTTMAN, GARRETT 
JAMES and PANDO, 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00225

11/20/2
020

PHILLIPS, RILEY 
MICHAEL Person 1

PHILLIPS, RILEY 
MICHAEL and ZERVAS, 
CHYANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00096

11/20/2
020

SOUCEK, ERIC 
JOHN Plaintiff

SOUCEK, ERIC JOHN vs.
FINCHAM, NICOLE 
MICHELE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00077

11/20/2
020

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, Defendant

VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY vs.
THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00498

11/20/2
020

TREPTON, THAD 
NICHOLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TREPTON, THAD 
NICHOLAS

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00077

11/20/2
020

VRSKA, TRAVIS 
RAY Plaintiff

VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY vs.
THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00113

11/20/2
020

WILKERSON, CLARA 
D. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00225

11/20/2
020

ZERVAS, 
CHYANNE Person 2

PHILLIPS, RILEY 
MICHAEL and ZERVAS, 
CHYANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING
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