Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00984	11/20/2 020	CITIBANK Plaintiff	CITIBANK vs. GIDEON, SUSAN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00499	11/20/2 020	COFFEY, PETE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFEY, PETE III	THREATEN AN ACT OF VIOLENCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00226	11/20/2 020	COMBRINK, DONALD KEITH Person 1	COMBRINK, DONALD KEITH and GOLAY, KATHRYN JOANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00115	11/20/2 020	DANCEY, TIMOTHY F. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00077	11/20/2 020	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00077	11/20/2 020	EX REL Defendant	VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00096	11/20/2 020	FINCHAM, NICOLE MICHELE Defendant	SOUCEK, ERIC JOHN vs. FINCHAM, NICOLE MICHELE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00984	11/20/2 020	GIDEON, SUSAN D Defendant	CITIBANK vs. GIDEON, SUSAN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00226	11/20/2 020	GOLAY, KATHRYN JOANNE Person 2	COMBRINK, DONALD KEITH and GOLAY, KATHRYN JOANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00227	11/20/2 020	GOTTMAN, GARRETT JAMES Person 1	GOTTMAN, GARRETT JAMES and PANDO, ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00114	11/20/2 020	JOHNSTONE, RITA VIRGINIA Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00146	11/20/2 020	KEELER, CHRISTOPHER GALE Defendant	KEELER, SHELLY D. vs. KEELER, CHRISTOPHER GALE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00146	11/20/2 020	KEELER, SHELLY D. Plaintiff	KEELER, SHELLY D. vs. KEELER, CHRISTOPHER GALE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00569	11/20/2 020	KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE	RAPE-FIRST DEGREE-RAPE BY INSTRUMENTATION AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00227	11/20/2 020	PANDO, ELIZABETH Person 2	GOTTMAN, GARRETT JAMES and PANDO, ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00225	11/20/2 020	PHILLIPS, RILEY MICHAEL Person 1	PHILLIPS, RILEY MICHAEL and ZERVAS, CHYANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00096	11/20/2 020	SOUCEK, ERIC JOHN Plaintiff	SOUCEK, ERIC JOHN vs. FINCHAM, NICOLE MICHELE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00077	11/20/2 020	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, Defendant	VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00498	11/20/2 020	TREPTON, THAD NICHOLAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TREPTON, THAD NICHOLAS	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00077	11/20/2 020	VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY Plaintiff	VRSKA, TRAVIS RAY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00113	11/20/2 020	WILKERSON, CLARA D. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00225	11/20/2 020	ZERVAS, CHYANNE Person 2	PHILLIPS, RILEY MICHAEL and ZERVAS, CHYANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING